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Jahrgang 2006-2009
1 Trümpy Thomas (2006) 20.00

+ Hauser Valentin (2006) 10.00
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Rhyner Michael (2006) 19.75

+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75

 
1 b Marti Niels (2007) 19.75

+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Beglinger Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 a Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.75
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.00
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 9.75

1 b Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.75
- Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.00
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 9.75

1 a Tschudi Sales (2009) 18.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 b Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

1 a Hauser Valentin (2006) 18.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 b Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.50
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00
o Rhyner Michael (2006) 8.50

1 a Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.25
+ Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 b Beglinger Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

1 a Freuler This (2008) 17.00
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 b Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.00
o Beglinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Hauser Valentin (2006) 8.50

1 c Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Rhyner Michael (2006) 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

1 d Bommer Jan (2008) 17.00
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2005
1 Streiff Pius (2002) 20.00

+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 10.00
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 10.00

 
1 Fässler Tobias (2002) 19.50

+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.75
+ Leuzinger Frank (2004) 9.75

 
1 Diethelm Samuel (2003) 18.75

+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.75

2 a Schrepfer Sven (2003) 18.50
+ Sturzenegger André (2004) 9.75
- Gallati Nils (2002) 8.75

2 b Gallati Nils (2002) 18.50
+ Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75
- Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.75

1 a Sturzenegger André (2004) 18.50
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.75
+ Diethelm Samuel (2003) 9.75

1 b Stüssi Andreas (2004) 18.50
+ Mächler Benjamin (2005) 10.00
o Streiff Pius (2002) 8.50

1 c Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.50
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 a Schmid Jonas (2005) 18.25
o Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.50
+ Mächler Benjamin (2005) 9.75

1 b Leuzinger Frank (2004) 18.25
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 9.75
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 a Tremp Ruedi (2003) 17.50
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50
- Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.00

1 b Feldmann Patrik (2005) 17.50
o Gallati Nils (2002) 8.50
- Tremp Ruedi (2003) 9.00

2 Mächler Benjamin (2005) 17.25
o Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.75

3 Schmid Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Streiff Pius (2002) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50


